BLOCSTOP BSO models
nom. cap. weight for TIRAK wire rope
model* code* kg kg models Ø mm type
BSO 510 15869   300 4.7 X-310/311/312 6.5 A6
BSO 500 19489   500 4.7 X-300/301/302 8.3 A8
BSO 500 19479   500 4.7 X-500/501/502 8.3 A8
BSO 500 15389   500 4.7 T-500/501/502 8.3 A8
BSO 520 19509   500 4.7 X-520/521/522 9.5 A9
BSO 1000 15889   800 6.0 T-1000/1002   8.3 A8
BSO 1020 15399 1000 6.0 T-1020/1022   9.5 A9
BSO 1030 19499 1000 6.0 T-1030 10.2 A10
*complete with links and anchor pins
3.3. Overspeed BLOCSTOP – BSO models
This version (Fig. 10) protects against hoist failure and, if
mounted on a separate safety wire rope, against suspension

page:
T-235
5
04/95
2/3
MC707
3. TECHNICAL DATA
BLOCSTOP BSO wire rope for TIRAK hoist
model* code* Ø type model capacity
mm kg
BSO 510 15869   6.5 A6 X-310 / 311 / 312   300
BSO 500 19489   8.3 A8 X-300 / 301 / 302   300
BSO 500 19479   8.3 A8 X-500 / 501 / 502   500
BSO 500 15389   8.3 A8 T-500 / 501 / 502   500
BSO 520 19509   9.5 A9 X-520 / 521 / 522   500
BSO 1000 15889   8.3 A8 T-1000 / 1002 800
BSO 1020 15399   9.5 A9 T-1020 / 1022 1000
BSO 1030 19499 10.2 A10 T-1030 1000
*complete with links and anchor pins
Dimensions (mm) a b c d e f g Ø h i j k l m n o p q r Ø s
BSO 500 series 252 203 53 121 58 63 48 35 25 18 150 92 37 55 122 79 56 6 12